
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022 - 2023

Ms. Les Fralix Aministrative 5107 lfralix@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Denise Colwell Administrative 5056 dcolwell@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Delayne Miller Administrative 5041 dlmiller@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Donna Schrock Clerical/Support 5007 dschrock@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2023
Mrs. Samantha Hutson Faculty 5035 shutson@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Peggy Nettenstrom Clerical 5107 pnettenstrom@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Emma Hammons Clerical 5137 khammons@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Jane Liu Faculty 5015 jliu@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Jymon Scott Student jtscott42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Zaria Ford Student zaford42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Andrew Clark Student Afclark42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Lenna Rodgers Student ltrodgers42@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Sandra Bohannon
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